
Submission author:
Assignment title:
Submission title:

File name:
File size:

Page count:
Word count:

Character count:
Submission date:

Submission ID:

Digital Receipt
This receipt acknowledges that Turnitin received your paper. Below you will find the receipt
information regarding your submission.

The first page of your submissions is displayed below.

Diah Ayu Kezia
Skripsi Final
EFEKTIVITAS IKLAN SKINCARE MS GLOW MELALUI TIKTOK TE…
DIAH_AYU_KEZIA_NIM1602095096_TURNITIN.docx
3.15M
113
16,270
93,351
18-Apr-2023 11:44AM (UTC+0700)
2068040749

Copyright 2023 Turnitin. All rights reserved.

Stamp

Stamp


